

Heber Springs Area Chamber of Commerce 110 South 7th Street—Heber Springs, AR 72543 501-362-2444

chamber@heber-springs.com — www.heber-springs.com

Nomination Form for 2022 Outstanding Nonprofit Organization of the Year

Join us in celebrating the success of our nonprofits in the Heber Springs area by submitting your nominations for the Outstanding Nonprofit Organization of the Year! Outstanding Nonprofit of the Year is awarded to a nonprofit that has had an impact on the Heber Springs community in 2022 through its community service, goals and/or achievements. This award will be presented at the 67th Annual Chamber Banquet of the Heber Springs Area Chamber of Commerce on May 4, 2023. Nominees must be current members of the Chamber of Commerce. **Deadline to submit nominations is April 3, 2023**. Please submit the completed form to director@heber-springs.com or return to the Chamber office.

Please list the following information for your nominee:

Nonprofit Organization:

Please explain why you think this nonprofit should receive the Outstanding Nonprofit Organization of the Year award for 2022. (You may attach additional pages if needed).
Please provide your contact information below. This will only be used if follow-up questions are necessary. Name:
Phone number:
Email: